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TYPES OF TWINE

Baler Twine

Made with 100% Polypropylene,

high tenacity and premium grade.

» High Breaking Strength

» Material is anti-slipping

» Knot easily and tightly.

» Comes in single and multiple design

Tying Twine

Made with UV Particals.It is highly versatile and can be
used for Wrapping and Tying by both hand and machine.
» Soft and Smooth Surface

» Highly- Quality Polypropylene

» Light weight yet extremely durable

XMAS Twine

Christmas tree twine is specially desinged to be used in a
strapping machine that bundle.Pine trees for convenient
transportation
» Coil size are upto 5lb
» Comes in a variety of colors and sizes

Soft yet extremely durable

ABATTOIR Twine

This twine is specially precats and pre knotted for use as
lashing in meat processing and for stiching and packaging

» Soft durable f _
» Light denier more breaking strength g Y
» UV Resistant : \ T

CELP N
USES OF TWINE

»Bailing & Binding » Agriculture & Horticulture » Tying Purpose
» Harvesting Purpose » General Packaging
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Durable

High Elasticity
Calibrated
Elongation

High Temperature
Tolerant

High Shock
Absorption

UV Stabilized

Denier
Size

5000 D

6000 D

7000D

9000D
11250 D
12000 D
13000 D
15000 D
18000 D
22500D
24000D
25000D
30000 D
40000D
50000 D
60000 D
70000 D
90000D

Runnage
(m/kg)

1800 m/kg
1500 m/kg
1300 m/kg
1000 m/kg
800 m/kg
750 m/kg
700 m/kg
600 m/kg
500 m/kg
400 m/kg
375 m/kg
350 m/kg
300 m/kg
225 m/kg
180 m/kg
150 m/kg
130 m/kg
100 m/kg

Breaking
Strength

(kgf)

29 kgf
33 kgf
39 kgf
52 kgf
62 kgf
68 kgf
72 kgf
82 kgf
102 kgf
122 kgf
132 kgf
138 kgf
165 kgf
220 kgf
275 kgf
330 kgf
380 kgf
490 kgf

Knot
Breaking
Strength

(kgf)
16 kgf
17 kgf
20 kgf
27 kgf
31 kgf
34 kgf
36 kgf
41 kgf
51 kgf
61 kgf
66 kgf
69 kgf
82 kgf
110 kgf
135 kgf
160 kgf
180 kgf
230 kgf

Upto 20kg

Yellow, White as per your
Requirement

Cross Wound Core

Less Packaging

3inch | 6Inch | 8 Inch| 10-12 Inch




Why You Should Choose

Twine From Us?

» Optimize

» Selection
» Competitive Prices

» Reliability
» EXxperience

= info@bhavanipolypackindia.com Click Here

Q +91 9426018642 | +91 8140159687 . T
www.bhavanipolypackindia.com
o Plot No. 13, Porbandar Road, Opp. Krishna School,
UPLETA - 360490. District - Rajkot, State Gujarat(India) &



